
2nd Arena European Diving Championships
Turin, Italy

March 8-13, 2011

Event 7
11 MAR 2011 ­ 12:30

Women's 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee SOROKINA Anna

Panel A (Dive 1­3)

Judge 1 NOVOTNA Hana CZE

Judge 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO

Judge 3 BAMBER Susan GBR

Judge 4 PIKTURNIENEN Ale LTU

Judge 5 ILIES Daniela ROU

Judge 6 VINOGRADOV Alexandr RUS

Judge 7 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

     

Panel B (Dive 4­5)

Judge 1 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Judge 2 ALT Walter GER

Judge 3 NARISHKIN Vladimir BLR

Judge 4 TELLEFSEN Arne NOR

Judge 5 AXTELIUS Peter SWE

Judge 6 MASSENZ Sara ITA

Judge 7 REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LINDBERG Anna SWE 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  62.40 1 62.40 1    296.60

203B 2.3 7.0  6.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  50.60 12 113.00 3 1.80   

303B 2.4 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  60.00 1 173.00 1     

5134D 2.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  62.40 1 235.40 1     

403B 2.4 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  61.20 2 296.60 1     

2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 403B 2.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  58.80 2 58.80 2 3.60  277.10

105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  50.70 =8 109.50 5 5.30   

203B 2.3 8.0  7.5  8.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  52.90 4 162.40 6 10.60   

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  55.90 3 218.30 3 17.10   

303B 2.4 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  58.80 3 277.10 2 19.50   

3 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 403B 2.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  57.60 =3 57.60 =3 4.80  276.90

203B 2.3 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  55.20 5 112.80 4 2.00   

303B 2.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  58.80 2 171.60 2 1.40   

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  58.50 2 230.10 2 5.30   

105B 2.6 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  46.80 =11 276.90 3 19.70   

4 MARCONI Maria ITA 403B 2.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  57.60 =3 57.60 =3 4.80  274.55

105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  55.90 =3 113.50 2 1.30   

203B 2.3 6.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  49.45 =7 162.95 5 10.05   

303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0  49.20 =10 212.15 6 23.25   

5333D 2.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  62.40 1 274.55 4 22.05   

5 FREITAG Uschi GER 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  49.20 =14 49.20 =14 13.20  269.35

105B 2.6 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  55.90 =3 105.10 7 9.70   

203B 2.3 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  51.75 5 156.85 7 16.15   

303B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  54.00 4 210.85 7 24.55   

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  58.50 4 269.35 5 27.25   

6 DIECKOW Katja GER 105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  53.30 8 53.30 8 9.10  260.30

5134D 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  50.70 =8 104.00 9 10.80   

203B 2.3 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  48.30 =10 152.30 9 20.70   

303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  52.80 5 205.10 8 30.30   

403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  55.20 5 260.30 6 36.30   
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7 ZAMYATINA Natalia RUS 403B 2.4 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  57.60 =3 57.60 =3 4.80  260.20

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  57.20 2 114.80 1     

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  48.30 =10 163.10 4 9.90   

303B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  51.60 6 214.70 5 20.70   

5134D 2.6 6.5  5.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  45.50 13 260.20 7 36.40   

8 BARTA Nora HUN 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  50.40 =11 50.40 =11 12.00  255.85

5134D 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  58.50 1 108.90 6 5.90   

105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  58.50 3 167.40 3 5.60   

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  49.45 9 216.85 4 18.55   

305C 3.0 5.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5  39.00 21 255.85 8 40.75   

9 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  54.00 =6 54.00 =6 8.40  249.55

105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  50.70 =8 104.70 8 10.10   

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  49.45 =7 154.15 8 18.85   

303B 2.4 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  40.80 17 194.95 10 40.45   

5134D 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  54.60 6 249.55 9 47.05   

10 JANSEN Inge NED 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  51.60 =9 51.60 =9 10.80  243.10

203B 2.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  51.75 7 103.35 11 11.45   

303B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  46.80 =13 150.15 10 22.85   

5233D 2.5 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  48.75 12 198.90 9 36.50   

105B 2.6 6.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  44.20 14 243.10 10 53.50   

11 BOUVET Fanny FRA 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  50.40 =11 50.40 =11 12.00  227.15

5132D 2.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  42.90 21 93.30 17 21.50   

105B 2.6 5.5  7.0  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  49.40 9 142.70 13 30.30   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  44.85 =14 187.55 11 47.85   

303B 2.4 5.0  5.5  5.0  6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  39.60 =18 227.15 11 69.45   

12 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 105B 2.6 6.0  6.0  6.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  46.80 =19 46.80 =19 15.60  226.50

203B 2.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  49.45 14 96.25 14 18.55   

305C 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  46.50 15 142.75 12 30.25   

405C 3.1 4.0  4.0  4.0  4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  35.65 21 178.40 13 57.00   

5134D 2.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  48.10 10 226.50 12 70.10   

13 CHLANDA Magdalena POL 403B 2.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  48.00 =17 48.00 =17 14.40  225.40

105C 2.4 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 13 98.40 13 16.40   

203B 2.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  42.55 =20 140.95 14 32.05   

303B 2.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  43.20 16 184.15 12 51.25   

5233D 2.5 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  41.25 16 225.40 13 71.20   

14 STARLING Hannah GBR 5331D 2.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5  42.90 =24 42.90 =24 19.50  225.10

105B 2.6 5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  37.70 25 80.60 24 34.20   

203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  43.70 =17 124.30 20 48.70   

303B 2.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  49.20 =10 173.50 16 61.90   

403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  51.60 7 225.10 14 71.50   
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15 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 5132D 2.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  42.90 =24 42.90 =24 19.50  222.50

105C 2.4 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  45.60 16 88.50 22 26.30   

403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  50.40 6 138.90 15 34.10   

203B 2.3 6.0  5.5  4.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  36.80 19 175.70 14 59.70   

303B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 =11 222.50 15 74.10   

16 FORNDAL Lina SWE 5132D 2.2 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  38.50 26 38.50 26 23.90  214.35

303C 2.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  40.95 23 79.45 25 35.35   

203B 2.3 5.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  43.70 =17 123.15 21 49.85   

403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =7 173.55 15 61.85   

105C 2.4 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  40.80 17 214.35 16 82.25   

17 HURD Chloe GBR 403B 2.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  48.00 =17 48.00 =17 14.40  214.10

105B 2.6 4.0  4.5  3.5  3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0  29.90 27 77.90 26 36.90   

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  48.30 =10 126.20 19 46.80   

303B 2.4 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  37.20 18 163.40 21 72.00   

5333D 2.6 6.5  7.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  50.70 =8 214.10 17 82.50   

18 KARVONEN Taina FIN 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  50.40 =11 50.40 =11 12.00  205.40

5132D 2.2 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  44.00 19 94.40 15 20.40   

105B 2.6 4.5  5.5  5.0  5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5  42.90 19 137.30 16 35.70   

203B 2.3 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0  34.50 22 171.80 17 63.60   

303B 2.4 4.5  4.0  5.0  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0  33.60 24 205.40 18 91.20   

19 IVEZIC Marija SRB 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  49.20 =14 49.20 =14 13.20  204.60

105B 2.6 7.0  5.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 6 103.80 10 11.00   

303B 2.4 2.5  3.0  3.0  2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0  19.20 27 123.00 22 50.00   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  44.85 =14 167.85 19 67.55   

5231D 2.1 5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  36.75 22 204.60 19 92.00   

20 PUJOL Anna ESP 403B 2.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 4.0 6.5 7.0  46.80 =19 46.80 =19 15.60  201.05

105C 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  44.40 18 91.20 19 23.60   

203B 2.3 7.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  40.25 22 131.45 18 41.55   

303B 2.4 5.5  4.0  5.0  4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5  30.00 24 161.45 22 73.95   

5132D 2.2 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  39.60 =18 201.05 20 95.55   

21 SOMLOI Sophie AUT 403B 2.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  51.60 =9 51.60 =9 10.80  199.00

105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  50.70 =8 102.30 12 12.50   

203B 2.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  46.00 16 148.30 11 24.70   

303B 2.4 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 27 148.30 25 87.10   

5134D 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  50.70 =8 199.00 21 97.60   

22 FARISSIER Marion FRA 403B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 =19 46.80 =19 15.60  198.45

203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  44.85 17 91.65 18 23.15   

303B 2.4 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  28.80 24 120.45 23 52.55   

105B 2.6 6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0  45.50 13 165.95 20 69.45   

5134D 2.6 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 2.5  32.50 25 198.45 22 98.15   
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23 PYRZAK Patrycja POL 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  46.80 =19 46.80 =19 15.60  198.25

105C 2.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  43.20 20 90.00 21 24.80   

203B 2.3 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  42.55 =20 132.55 17 40.45   

303B 2.4 4.5  4.5  4.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  36.00 20 168.55 18 66.85   

5132D 2.2 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0  29.70 26 198.25 23 98.35   

24 GONDOS Flora HUN 403B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  46.80 =19 46.80 =19 15.60  192.65

105B 2.6 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5  46.80 15 93.60 16 21.20   

303B 2.4 3.0  3.5  3.0  3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5  22.80 26 116.40 26 56.60   

203B 2.3 4.5  4.5  4.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  33.35 23 149.75 23 85.65   

5132D 2.2 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  42.90 15 192.65 24 103.95   

25 KONDRASHENKOVA
Ksenia

BLR 105B 2.6 2.0  1.0  1.5  1.0 0.0 1.5 1.5  10.40 27 10.40 27 52.00  188.60

203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  41.40 22 51.80 27 63.00   

303B 2.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  46.80 =13 98.60 27 74.40   

403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =7 149.00 24 86.40   

5132D 2.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  39.60 =18 188.60 25 108.00   

26 JUGELI Salome GEO 403C 2.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  48.40 16 48.40 16 14.00  179.50

105C 2.4 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5  39.60 24 88.00 23 26.80   

203C 2.0 5.0  5.5  4.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  30.00 23 118.00 =24 55.00   

303C 2.1 3.5  3.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5  25.20 25 143.20 26 92.20   

5132D 2.2 5.5  5.5  5.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  36.30 23 179.50 26 117.10   

27 YASIUKEVICH
Aliaksandra

BLR 403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =6 54.00 =6 8.40  168.10

105B 2.6 5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5  36.40 26 90.40 20 24.40   

203B 2.3 4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0  27.60 25 118.00 =24 55.00   

303B 2.4 3.0  3.0  3.5  2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5  22.80 26 140.80 27 94.60   

5134D 2.6 3.0  3.5  3.5  4.0 3.5 4.5 2.0  27.30 27 168.10 27 128.50   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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